

## IQHA Breeder's Futurity Stallion Owner Release Form 2019 Auction-2020 Foal

Please note: Stallion must have SOLD in the 2019 IQHA Breeder's Futurity Stallion Auction to be eligible for a stallion owner's nomination.

Stallion Name		_Reg#
Stallion Owner		
Address	_City/State/Zip	
Email		_
Mare Name		_Reg#
Mare Owner		
Address	_City/State/Zip	
Fmail		

I/We agree as the registered stallion owner/agent, hereby grant authorization to the above named mare owner to nominate the above named mare, which has been bred to the above named stallion that was sold through the 2019 Iowa Quarter Horse Association Breeder's Futurity Stallion Auction. By doing so, I/we forfeit this nomination and all rights and privileges associated with this nomination.

Stallion Owner/Agent Signature

Date

This form must accompany the mare nomination form and all required fees as well as meet the deadline requirements. No exceptions.

Send to: IQHA Breeder's Futurity %Kelly Birkenholtz 440 N 59<sup>th</sup> Ave W Newton, IA 50208 Email:IowaQHA@gmail.com